May 31 2024 (13:06) India Rail Info 1

Pune - Thivim Special Fare Holi Special/01445 - Exp - CR
PUNE/Pune Junction to PNVL/Panvel Junction
3h 20m - 172 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PUNE [Pune Junction 18:45 0 |1 0 61 |560 |CR
2 LNL |Lonavla 19:48 19:50 2m |2 |1 64 |56 (623 |CR
3 KYN |Kalyan Junction 21:10 21:13 3m |0 |1 138 |40 |9 CR
4 PNVL |Panvel Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 1 172 |60 (12 |CR
5 |ROHA |Roha 23:25 23:30 5m |0 |1 247 |91 (10 |CR
6 |MNI |Mangaon 23:50 23:52 2m |0 |1 278 |62 |11 |KR
7  |KHED |Khed 00:58 017:00 2m |0 |2 345 |59 |25 |KR
8 |CHI Chiplun 07:30 01:32 2m 2 (375 |62 |11 |KR
9 |SWX Savarda 01:50 01:52 2m |0 |2 394 |144 [102 |KR
10 [SGR |Sangameshwar Road 02:02 02:04 2m [0 (2 |418 |43 (24 |KR
11 |RN Ratnagiri 02:50 02:55 5m |0 (2 451 |76 |[125 |KR
12 |ADVI |Adavali 03:20 03:22 2m |0 |2 |482 |78 |64 |KR
13 |VID Vilavade 03:34 03:36 2m |0 |2 |498 |72 |64 |KR
14 |RAJP  |Rajapur Road 03:50 03:52 2m |0 |2 514 (41 |62 |KR
15 |VBW |Vaibhavwadi Road 04:16 04:18 2m |0 |2 |531 |117 |75 |KR
16 |KKW |Kankavali 04:34 04:36 2m |0 (2 |562 |66 |47 |KR
17 |SNDD |Sindhudurg 04:52 04:54 2m [0 |2 [580 |53 |35 [KR
18 |KUDL |Kudal 05:06 05:08 2m |0 |2 [590 |62 (18 |KR
19 |SWV  |Sawantwadi Road 05:28 05:30 2m (0 |2 (611 |10 |40 (KR
20 |THVM |Thivim 08:30 0 |2 |640 |- 22 |KR

May 31 2024 (13:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



